
T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Poäng

1 Anton Johansson 6 3 6 2 5 2 5 1 5 5 6 3 6 1 6 2 45 19 10

2 Marcus Karström 5 2 6 2 6 2 6 1 5 5 5 3 6 1 6 2 45 18 9

3 Daniel Falk 3 2 3 2 6 2 5 1 5 5 5 3 5 1 6 2 38 18 9

4 Erik Lorentzson 6 3 5 2 5 2 3 1 4 4 5 3 4 1 5 2 37 18 9

5 Marcus Hildingsson 1 1 4 2 3 2 5 1 5 5 5 3 4 1 6 2 33 17 9

6 Christopher Holmberg 4 1 5 2 4 2 3 1 2 2 6 3 4 1 4 2 32 14 8

7 Stefan Andersson 5 1 3 2 3 2 3 1 4 4 3 3 3 1 5 2 29 16 10

8 Dennis Buhr 6 2 4 1 2 1 0 0 3 3 3 2 3 1 6 2 27 12 10

9 Jon Sandfors 3 1 2 1 2 2 3 1 0 0 2 1 4 1 1 1 17 8 0

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Poäng

1 Anton Johansson 6 3 5 2 5 2 3 1 3 3 6 3 6 1 5 2 39 17 9

2 Tobias Warg 5 1 6 2 6 2 4 1 3 3 4 3 4 1 6 2 38 15 10

3 Arne Karlsson 5 2 4 2 1 1 4 1 3 3 4 3 4 1 5 2 30 15 10

4 Anna Ölund 5 1 6 2 5 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 4 1 6 2 30 12 7

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Poäng

1 Anton Johansson 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 1 6 6 6 3 6 1 6 2 47 20 10

2 Tobias Warg 6 1 6 2 6 2 6 1 6 6 5 3 6 1 6 2 47 18 10

3 Erik Lorentzson 5 3 6 2 6 2 4 1 2 2 6 3 5 1 6 2 40 16 9

4 Arne Karlsson 6 1 4 2 6 2 3 1 3 3 4 2 6 1 4 2 36 14 8

5 Johan Lindberg 2 1 4 1 6 2 3 1 4 4 5 3 2 1 5 2 31 15 10

6 Christopher Holmberg 5 1 5 2 4 1 2 1 5 5 4 2 2 1 4 2 31 15 10

7 Dennis Buhr 3 1 4 1 4 1 2 1 0 0 4 3 5 1 5 2 27 10 0

8 Stefan Andersson 3 1 5 2 4 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 20 12 8

9 Markus Nordin 4 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 1 19 11 8

Totalt

7 8

Plac Namn
1 2 3

Vapengrupp R

4 5 6 7 8

3 4 5 6

Vapengrupp B

Plac Namn
1 2 Totalt

Fältcupen 1, 2015-06-28

3 4 5

Vapengrupp A

6 7 8
Plac Namn

1 2 Totalt



Fältcupen 1, 2015-06-28

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Poäng

1 Tobias Warg 6 3 4 1 6 2 5 1 6 6 6 3 6 1 6 2 45 19 10

2 Christopher Holmberg 6 1 5 2 6 2 3 1 6 6 6 3 6 1 6 2 44 18 10

3 Lars Edvinsson 4 2 6 2 5 2 5 1 6 6 6 3 6 1 5 2 43 19 10

4 Dennis Buhr 6 3 3 2 6 2 6 1 5 5 5 3 6 1 6 2 43 19 9

5 Åsa Edvinsson 6 3 5 2 5 2 3 1 6 6 5 3 5 1 6 2 41 20 9

6 Marcus Karström 6 3 5 2 6 2 4 1 5 5 4 3 6 1 4 2 40 19 9

7 Erik Lorentzson 6 3 6 2 6 2 4 1 4 4 4 3 4 1 6 2 40 18 9

8 Arne Karlsson 6 2 5 2 4 2 3 1 5 5 4 3 6 1 5 2 38 18 10

9 Anton Johansson 4 2 5 2 5 2 3 1 4 4 4 3 6 1 6 2 37 17 9

10 Daniel Falk 6 2 5 2 4 2 1 1 5 5 5 3 6 1 4 2 36 18 10

11 Anna Ölund 5 3 4 1 6 2 3 1 4 4 2 2 5 1 5 2 34 16 9

12 Markus Nordin 5 3 5 2 6 2 1 1 4 4 3 2 5 1 4 2 33 17 10

13 Marcus Hildingsson 3 1 5 2 4 2 3 1 3 3 4 3 5 1 5 2 32 15 9

14 Johan Lindberg 4 2 3 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 4 3 5 1 6 2 28 12 8

15 Henrik Olovsson 2 2 4 2 3 1 3 1 2 2 1 1 6 1 5 2 26 12 9

16 Stefan Andersson 4 2 3 1 4 1 3 1 3 3 0 0 5 1 3 1 25 10 9

Totalt

Vapengrupp C

7 8
Plac Namn

1 2 3 4 5 6


